Summary Results Report

20230506_Washington County Joint Election - Totals

May 6, 2023

Statistics TOTAL Absentee
Election Day Precincts Reporting 8 of 10 0
Precincts Complete 0 of 10

Precincts Partially Reported 8 of 10

Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 10 of 10 10
Registered Voters - Total 24,381

Ballots Cast - Total 3,996 36
Ballots Cast - Blank 1 0
Voter Turnout - Total 16.39%

Early
Voting

0
0
0
10

3,026

Election
Day

10
0
10
0

934

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Washington County

Election Summary - 05/11/2023  4:06 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

1of5



Summary Results Report
20230506_Washington County Joint Election - Totals

May 6, 2023

Mayor, At-Large City of Burton

Vote For 1

David Zajicek

Karen Buck

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL Absentee

a7

56
103

0

0

103
lof1l

O O O o o o

Councilmember, Position 1 City of Burton

Vote For 1

Nathan Kalkhake

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL Absentee

75

75

0

28
103
lofl

o O O o o

Councilmember, Position 3 City of Burton

Vote For 1

Peter Horn

Jeff Eckhardt

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL Absentee

33

58

91

0

12
103
lofl

o O O o o o

Councilmember, Position 4 City of Burton

Vote For 1

Paul McLaughlin

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL Absentee

73

73

0

30
103
lofl

o O O O o

Early
Voting
8

11
19

19

Early
Voting
14

14

19

Early
Voting

14
17

19

Early
Voting
14

14

19

Election
Day
39

45
84

84

Election
Day
61

61

0
23
84

Election
Day
30

44
74

0
10
84

Election
Day
59

59

0
25
84

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Washington County

Election Summary - 05/11/2023

4:06 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

20of5



Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
20230506_Washington County Joint Election - Totals

May 6, 2023 Washington County
Mayor, At-Large City Of Brenham
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Keith Hofmann 753 6 576 171
Atwood C. Kenjura 1,135 13 935 187
Total Votes Cast 1,888 19 1,511 358
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 47 1 35 11
Contest Totals 1,935 20 1,546 369
Precincts Reporting 40f4

Councilmember, Place 2 - Brenham C-2

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Albert Wright 236 0 189 47
Total Votes Cast 236 0 189 47
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 57 0 43 14
Contest Totals 293 0 232 61
Precincts Reporting lofl

Councilmember, Place 4 - Brenham C-4

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Adonna Saunders 293 1 239 53
Total Votes Cast 293 1 239 53
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 98 2 81 15
Contest Totals 391 3 320 68
Precincts Reporting lofl

Trustee, Position 1, At Large Brenham ISD

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
James Franke 1,159 6 920 233
Bonnie Brinkmeyer 2,322 27 1,874 421
Total Votes Cast 3,481 33 2,794 654
Overvotes 1 0 1 0
Undervotes 125 1 94 30
Contest Totals 3,607 34 2,889 684
Precincts Reporting 50f 6
Election Summary - 05/11/2023  4:06 PM 30f5

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
20230506_Washington County Joint Election - Totals

May 6, 2023 Washington County
Trustee, Position 2, At Large Brenham ISD
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Michael "Mike" Altman 1,625 22 1,308 295
Archer Archer 1,828 10 1,462 356
Total Votes Cast 3,453 32 2,770 651
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 154 2 119 33
Contest Totals 3,607 34 2,889 684
Precincts Reporting 50f6

Trustee, Position 3, At Large Brenham ISD

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Artis Edwards 1,095 9 876 210
Kyle Hafner 2,375 23 1,916 436
Total Votes Cast 3,470 32 2,792 646
Overvotes 1 0 1 0
Undervotes 136 2 96 38
Contest Totals 3,607 34 2,889 684
Precincts Reporting 50f6

Trustee, Position 4, At Large Brenham ISD

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
David Jantzi 1,704 6 1,351 347
Kelvin Raven 1,740 26 1,416 298
Total Votes Cast 3,444 32 2,767 645
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 163 2 122 39
Contest Totals 3,607 34 2,889 684
Precincts Reporting 50f6
Board of Trustee Gidding ISD
Vote For 2
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Torie (Gersch) Morrow 0 0 0 0
Roy Kruemcke, Jr. 0 0 0 0
Jason Locke 0 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 0 0 0 0
Contest Totals 0 0 0 0
Precincts Reporting Oofl
Election Summary - 05/11/2023  4:06 PM 4 0of 5

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
20230506_Washington County Joint Election - Totals

May 6, 2023 Washington County
Trustees, At-Large Burton ISD
Vote For 3
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Ande "Arch" Bostain 214 2 72 140
Donna Boehnemann Putnam 227 1 90 136
Dean Fuchs 264 0 105 159
Misty Goldberg Lucherk 233 1 89 143
Total Votes Cast 938 4 356 578
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 229 2 55 172
Contest Totals 1,167 6 411 750
Precincts Reporting 30f3
Trustee, Precinct 2 Blinn
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Andi Liner 577 6 418 153
Diane Kruse Kettler 3,105 26 2,394 685
Total Votes Cast 3,682 32 2,812 838
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 311 3 213 95
Contest Totals 3,993 35 3,025 933
Precincts Reporting 7 of 8
Trustee, Precinct 3 Blinn
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Allison Bentke 3,194 26 2,444 724
Total Votes Cast 3,194 26 2,444 724
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 799 9 581 209
Contest Totals 3,993 35 3,025 933
Precincts Reporting 7 of 8
Election Summary - 05/11/2023  4:06 PM 50f5

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



