Summary Results Report 20230506_Washington County Joint Election - Totals May 6, 2023

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Washington County

Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Election Day Precincts Reporting	8 of 10	0	0	10
Precincts Complete	0 of 10	0	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	8 of 10	0	0	10
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	10 of 10	10	10	0
Registered Voters - Total	24,381			
Ballots Cast - Total	3,996	36	3,026	934
Ballots Cast - Blank	1	0	1	0
Voter Turnout - Total	16.39%			

Mayor, At-Large City of Burton

Vote For 1

	TOTAL A	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
David Zajicek	47	0	8	39
Karen Buck	56	0	11	45
Total Votes Cast	103	0	19	84
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	103	0	19	84
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1			

Councilmember, Position 1 City of Burton

Vote For 1

	TOTAL A	bsentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Nathan Kalkhake	75	0	14	61
Total Votes Cast	75	0	14	61
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	28	0	5	23
Contest Totals	103	0	19	84
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1			

Councilmember, Position 3 City of Burton

Vote For 1

	TOTAL A	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Peter Horn	33	0	3	30
Jeff Eckhardt	58	0	14	44
Total Votes Cast	91	0	17	74
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	12	0	2	10
Contest Totals	103	0	19	84
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1			

Councilmember, Position 4 City of Burton

	TOTAL A	bsentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Paul McLaughlin	73	0	14	59
Total Votes Cast	73	0	14	59
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	30	0	5	25
Contest Totals	103	0	19	84
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1			

Mayor, At-Large City Of Brenham

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Keith Hofmann	753	6	576	171
Atwood C. Kenjura	1,135	13	935	187
Total Votes Cast	1,888	19	1,511	358
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	47	1	35	11
Contest Totals	1,935	20	1,546	369
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4			

Councilmember, Place 2 - Brenham C-2

Vote For 1

	TOTAL A	bsentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Albert Wright	236	0	189	47
Total Votes Cast	236	0	189	47
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	57	0	43	14
Contest Totals	293	0	232	61
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1			

Councilmember, Place 4 - Brenham C-4

Vote For 1

	TOTAL A	bsentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Adonna Saunders	293	1	239	53
Total Votes Cast	293	1	239	53
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	98	2	81	15
Contest Totals	391	3	320	68
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1			

Trustee, Position 1, At Large Brenham ISD

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
James Franke	1,159	6	920	233
Bonnie Brinkmeyer	2,322	27	1,874	421
Total Votes Cast	3,481	33	2,794	654
Overvotes	1	0	1	0
Undervotes	125	1	94	30
Contest Totals	3,607	34	2,889	684
Precincts Reporting	5 of 6			

Trustee, Position 2, At Large Brenham ISD

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Michael "Mike" Altman	1,625	22	1,308	295
Archer Archer	1,828	10	1,462	356
Total Votes Cast	3,453	32	2,770	651
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	154	2	119	33
Contest Totals	3,607	34	2,889	684
Precincts Reporting	5 of 6			

Trustee, Position 3, At Large Brenham ISD

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Artis Edwards	1,095	9	876	210
Kyle Hafner	2,375	23	1,916	436
Total Votes Cast	3,470	32	2,792	646
Overvotes	1	0	1	0
Undervotes	136	2	96	38
Contest Totals	3,607	34	2,889	684
Precincts Reporting	5 of 6			

Trustee, Position 4, At Large Brenham ISD

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
David Jantzi	1,704	6	1,351	347
Kelvin Raven	1,740	26	1,416	298
Total Votes Cast	3,444	32	2,767	645
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	163	2	122	39
Contest Totals	3,607	34	2,889	684
Precincts Reporting	5 of 6			

Board of Trustee Gidding ISD

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Torie (Gersch) Morrow	0	0	0	0
Roy Kruemcke, Jr.	0	0	0	0
Jason Locke	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	0	0	0	0
Precincts Reporting	0 of 1			

Trustees, At-Large Burton ISD

Vote For 3

	TOTAL A	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Ande "Arch" Bostain	214	2	72	140
Donna Boehnemann Putnam	227	1	90	136
Dean Fuchs	264	0	105	159
Misty Goldberg Lucherk	233	1	89	143
Total Votes Cast	938	4	356	578
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	229	2	55	172
Contest Totals	1,167	6	411	750
Precincts Reporting	3 of 3			

Trustee, Precinct 2 Blinn

Vote For 1

	TOTAL /	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Andi Liner	577	6	418	153
Diane Kruse Kettler	3,105	26	2,394	685
Total Votes Cast	3,682	32	2,812	838
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	311	3	213	95
Contest Totals	3,993	35	3,025	933
Precincts Reporting	7 of 8			

Trustee, Precinct 3 Blinn

	TOTAL A	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Allison Bentke	3,194	26	2,444	724
Total Votes Cast	3,194	26	2,444	724
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	799	9	581	209
Contest Totals	3,993	35	3,025	933
Precincts Reporting	7 of 8			